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Fakultni nemocnice v Motole (ejgeuvd)

lada.koudelova@fnmotol.cz

Fakultni nemocnice v Motole
00064203
ejgeuvd

V Uvalu 84, 15006 Praha 5, CZ

objednavka 1ékl
12.09.2022
2022-93-277

143 647,20 CZK
143 647,40 CZK

Merck Sharp & Dohme s.r.o.
28462564

Na Valentince 3336/4, 150 00 Praha 5 - Smichov, Praha, Ceska republika
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